
Date of 

receipt

Amount 

claimed

Amount of 

claim 

admitted

Amount of 

claim for the 

period of twelve 

months 

preceding the 

liquidation 

commencement

Nature of claim % share in 

total 

amount of 

claims 

submitted

1 Dayashankar Tewari Dayashankar Tewari 09-03-2022          1,42,608            44,701 Employee 0.01%             97,907 Interest has 

not been 

admitted

2 Ms Shampa Basak 45 employees 12-04-2022         68,32,400                    -   Employee 0.01%          68,32,400 Claim to be 

submitted in 

form with 

supporting 

docs

        69,75,008            44,701                             -   0.01%                  -                      -               97,907          68,32,400                  -   

Amount of 

any mutual 

dues,

that may be 

set-off

Amount of 

claim under 

verification

Remarks, if 

any

Annexure – 3

List of operational creditors (Employees)

Sl.

No.

Name of 

authorised 

representative, if 

any

Name of employee Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of 

contingent 

claim

Name of the corporate debtor: Rajprotim Agencies Pvt Ltd; Date of commencement of Liquidation: 22-06-2023; List of creditors as on: 01-08-2023

Amount of 

claim 

rejected

Total


